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SECRETARlADE ESTADO 
DE INFRAESTRUCTURAS 
TRANSPORTE Y VMENDA 

SECRETARIA GENERAl 
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DIRECCION GENERAl 
DE TRANSPORTE TERRESTRE 

ITINERARIO DEL SERVICIO PÚBLICO DE TRANSPORTE 

PARADAS (P) / DISTANCIAS 
CARRETERAS DEL 

ITINERARIO 
LOCALIDADES PUNTOS 

SINGULARES (S) AL 
PARCIAL 

ORIGEN 

M~RIDA P 

N-sA; N-630 TORREMEJíA P 15 15 

N-630 ALMENDRAlEJO P 12 27 

N-630 VILLAFRANCA DE lOS BARROS P 15 42 

N-630; EX-364 SANTOS OE MAl MONA (LOS) P 13 55 

EX-364; EX101 ZAFRA P 6 61 

N-630 CALZADILLA DE LOS BARROS P 19 80 

N-630 FUENTE DE CANTOS P 6 86 

N-630 MONESTERIO P 19 105 

N-630 SANTA OLALLA DEL CALA P 23 128 

N-630 RONQUILLO (EL) P 25 153 

N-630 PAJANOSAS (LAS) P 19 172 

N-630 SANTIPONCE P 18 190 

N-630 CAMAS P 3 193 

N-630 SEVILLA P 4 197 

N-432 GRANJA DE TORREHERMQSA P 

N-432 AZUAGA P 10 10 

N-432 BERLANGA P 14 24 

N-432 AHILLONES P 4 28 

N-432 LLERENA P 13 41 

N-432 VILLAGARCíA DE LA TORRE P 8 49 

N-432 USAGRE P 11 60 

EX-202 BIENVENIDA P 7 67 

EX-202 FUENTE OE CANTOS P 10 77 

VILLANUEVA DE LA SERENA P 

EX-206 DON BENITO P 6 6 

EX- lOS MENGABRIL P 7 13 
EX-lOS GUAREÑA P 19 32 
EX-307 VALVERDE DE M~RIDA P 12 44 

EX-307 M~RIDA P 9 53 
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